General information about company

Scrip code 511208

NSE Symbol vc

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE050B01023

Name of the company

IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category LepOlE g:iljil—y :111(;}?; A ?liao?s?lz:;al of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held :
Comgugy | of shareholders | up equity | P . underlying (VID) = (caleulated as |\, of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (I10) shares held h Recei AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIIT 0
1) av) shares eceipts V1) ) (VIII) ! . ! % of
held | (VD) Asa % of Cheg | OB | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) | X egty
Promoter
(A) E{Lromoter 158333152 158333152 | 50.42 158333152 158333152 | 50.42
Group
B) Public 50973 155699588 155699588 | 49.58 155699588 155699588 | 49.58
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 50974 314032740 314032740 | 100 314032740 314032740 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Shareholding , as | Number of
No. OF a % assuming full | [ ocked in pledget:i or
No. Of No. of Shares " 7 otherwise
Shares 00 Underlyin, CONVEISIon 0 shares (XII) bered Number of
Category . Shares YIE | convertible encumbered (XIII) .
Underlying : Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying ctibl securities ( as a Asa Asa |pelds
@) shareholder | ~\'Standing Outstanding CONVErLoie percentage of % of % of caam
10) convertible Warrants securities and diluted share o o dematerialized
( securities . No. Of ; No. | total | total | form (XIV)
(Xi) . | capital) (XI)= (@) |Shares | (@) Shares
X) Warrants (Xi) Q
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% held held
Promoter
(A) e 50.42 158333152 | 100 158333152
Promoter
Group
B) Public 49.58 147635596
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 158333152 [ 50.42 | 305968748




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
Category & AIE, @ . Pa_rtly shares AL, shares . .
Name of the W Qi ity pz_nd paics underlying shares_held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights iz
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up 3 (VII) = asa%
Shareholders .| Depository as per
() shares held | equity . (IV)+HV)+ of
@ Receipts SCRR,
av) shares R (V) 1957) (VIID) Cllasss Total
held o Class eg: X | Total Voting
V) Asa % of cey rights
(A+B+C2) S
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d égzc%e‘ 1 158333152 158333152 | 50.42 158333152 158333152 | 50.42
(Szﬁ)(—l"l;otal 1 158333152 158333152 | 50.42 158333152 158333152 | 50.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 1 158333152 158333152 | 50.42 158333152 158333152 | 50.42
Group (A)=
AYDHA)
(@]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
@) g’fl‘:(‘i‘:l 1 215 #15 0 4215 215 0
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 3 451881 451881 0.14 451881 451881 0.14
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ | 11 831164 831164 0.26 831164 831164 0.26
Banks
(S];‘;’('IT)‘”"I 15 1287260 1287260 | 0.41 1287260 1287260 | 0.41
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(@)) T E 48261 86222170 86222170 |27.46 86222170 86222170 |27.46
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) nominal 77 28043428 28043428 |[8.93 28043428 28043428 |8.93
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) p—— 2620 40146730 40146730 |[12.78 40146730 40146730 | 12.78
Sub-Total
B)3) 50958 154412328 154412328 | 49.17 154412328 154412328 | 49.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 50973 155699588 155699588 | 49.58 155699588 155699588 | 49.58
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 50974 314032740 314032740 | 100 314032740 314032740 | 100
;FAO:?];+C ) 50974 314032740 314032740 | 100 314032740 314032740 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of ledoed
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in ptﬁ e er
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OPerwise
SIENED Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
Underlying . . . o equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A A :
Sr. Outstanding : - sa Sa | heldin
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of % of ..
convertible ; ; 00 00 dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) N 1 1
securities . . — 0. | tota N total form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI))+(X) As a Sh 0. (a) Sh
X) % of (ALBAC2 (a) ares ares
@) i ) held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 50.42 158333152 | 100 158333152
(Sl‘;b'T"‘al A) 50.42 158333152 [100 | 158333152
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.42 158333152 | 100 | 158333152
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 4215
(e 0.14 451881
® 0.26 825112
Sub-Total (B) 0.41 1281208
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.46 78241066
(a(ii)) 8.93 28043428
(e) 12.78 40069894
Sub-Total (B) 4917 146354388
3
Total Public
Shareholding
49.58 147635596
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 305968748
Total 100 158333152 [ 50.42 | 305968748
(A+B+C) ’




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INFRASTRUCTURE LEASING & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACI0989F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158333152

158333152

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

158333152

158333152

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.42

50.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

158333152

158333152

Class eg:y

Total

158333152

158333152

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.42

50.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

50.42

50.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

158333152

158333152

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity

158333152

158333152




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

C M SEN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATPS4047G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3424800

3424800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3424800

3424800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3424800

3424800

Class eg:y

Total

3424800

3424800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3424800

3424800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Market Maker

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1421

543

152

11

486

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1249358

56000

6185651

6418553

2352193

73877

14217161

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1249358

56000

6185651

6418553

2352193

73877

14217161

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.97

2.04

0.75

0.02

4.53

Number of Voting Rights held

in each cla:

ss of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

1249358

56000

6185651

6418553

2352193

73877

14217161

Class eg:y

Total

1249358

56000

6185651

6418553

2352193

73877

14217161

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.02

1.97

2.04

0.75

0.02

4.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.02

1.97

2.04

0.75

0.02

4.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1249358

56000

6185651

6417713

2352193

73877

14141352







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUSIM MUKUL DATTA

BANSIDHAR S MEHTA

GOVT.
NOMINEES

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGPD6963M

AADPM4552A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

2620

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9593750

4750000

3493750

187

40146730

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

9593750

4750000

3493750

187

40146730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06

1.51

12.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9593750

4750000

3493750

187

40146730

Class eg:y

Total

9593750

4750000

3493750

187

40146730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.06

1.51

1.11

12.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.06

1.51

12.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9593750

4750000

3493750

40069894




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







