

General information about company	
Scrip code	511208
NSE Symbol	IVC
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE050B01023
Name of the company	IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
							No of Voting (XIV) Rights				
							Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	158333152			158333152	50.42	158333152		158333152	50.42
(B)	Public	50973	155699588			155699588	49.58	155699588		155699588	49.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	50974	314032740			314032740	100	314032740		314032740	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.42			158333152	100	158333152
(B)	Public				49.58					147635596
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			158333152	50.42	305968748

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																	
(1)	Indian																	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	158333152			158333152	50.42	158333152		158333152	50.42							
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	158333152			158333152	50.42	158333152		158333152	50.42							
(2)	Foreign																	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	158333152			158333152	50.42	158333152		158333152	50.42							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																	
(1)	Institutions																	
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	4215			4215	0	4215		4215	0							
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	451881			451881	0.14	451881		451881	0.14							
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	11	831164			831164	0.26	831164		831164	0.26							
Sub-Total (B)(1)		15	1287260			1287260	0.41	1287260		1287260	0.41							
(3)	Non-institutions																	
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	48261	86222170			86222170	27.46	86222170		86222170	27.46							
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	77	28043428			28043428	8.93	28043428		28043428	8.93							
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2620	40146730			40146730	12.78	40146730		40146730	12.78							
Sub-Total (B)(3)		50958	154412328			154412328	49.17	154412328		154412328	49.17							
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		50973	155699588			155699588	49.58	155699588		155699588	49.58							
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																	
Total (A+B+C2)		50974	314032740			314032740	100	314032740		314032740	100							
Total (A+B+C)		50974	314032740			314032740	100	314032740		314032740	100							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(d)				50.42			158333152	100	158333152				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.42			158333152	100	158333152				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.42			158333152	100	158333152				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(a)				0					4215				
(e)				0.14					451881				
(f)				0.26					825112				
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.41					1281208				
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				27.46					78241066				
(a(ii))				8.93					28043428				
(e)				12.78					40069894				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				49.17					146354388				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.58					147635596				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100					305968748				
Total (A+B+C)				100			158333152	50.42	305968748				

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INFRASTRUCTURE LEASING & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACI0989F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158333152	158333152
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	158333152	158333152
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.42	50.42
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	158333152	158333152
Class eg:y		
Total	158333152	158333152
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.42	50.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.42	50.42
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	158333152	158333152
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity	158333152	158333152

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	C M SEN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AATPS4047G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3424800	3424800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	3424800	3424800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3424800	3424800
Class eg:y		
Total	3424800	3424800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3424800	3424800
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	1421	543	152	11	486
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1249358	56000	6185651	6418553	2352193	73877	14217161
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1249358	56000	6185651	6418553	2352193	73877	14217161
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.02	1.97	2.04	0.75	0.02	4.53
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1249358	56000	6185651	6418553	2352193	73877	14217161
Class eg:y							
Total	1249358	56000	6185651	6418553	2352193	73877	14217161
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.02	1.97	2.04	0.75	0.02	4.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.02	1.97	2.04	0.75	0.02	4.53
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1249358	56000	6185651	6417713	2352193	73877	14141352

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN						
------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SUSIM MUKUL DATTA	BANSIDHAR S MEHTA	GOVT. NOMINEES	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAGPD6963M	AADPM4552A		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	1	1	2620
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9593750	4750000	3493750	187	40146730
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	9593750	4750000	3493750	187	40146730
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	1.51	1.11	0	12.79
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	9593750	4750000	3493750	187	40146730
Class eg:y					
Total	9593750	4750000	3493750	187	40146730
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.06	1.51	1.11	0	12.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	1.51	1.11	0	12.79
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9593750	4750000	3493750	0	40069894

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

